Steam Operated Pumping Trap - Low Head Miniature
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Limiting Conditions
200 mm
 5
 6
 4
 3

Example: Steam Operated Pumping Trap
020SOPT-LHM-AN
How to order
Always order spares by using the description given in column headed “
Available Spares” of User Manual for this product.
Description
Mechanism assembly kit
Inlet valve seat assembly kit
Exhaust valve head assembly kit
Gasket kit
Trap seat assembly kit
Inlet check valve assembly kit
Float assembly kit
Main gasket kit
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Part Code No.
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-MKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-IVKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-EVKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-GKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-TSKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-ICVKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-FKIT
SPARE-020SOPT-LHM-MGKIT
Available Spares
Sr.No
MOTIVE
PRESSURE
(bar g)
BACK
PRESSURE
(bar g)
CAPACITY (kg/hr)
0 185
0.5 155
0 390
1 260
1.5 230
0 440
1 360
2 260
2.5 220
0 430
1 350
2 300
3 250
3.5 210
0 410
1 360
2 330
3 275
4 160
4.5
PUMPING CAPACITY FOR 500MM
INSTALLATION HEAD
1
2
3
4
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402